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Toiteplokk POS POWER FTPC150V12-D 230V 132W IP20 TRIAC

Tootekood 15653

TRIAC dimmerdatav toiteplokk (CC+CV)

Garantii

Brand
Toitepinge
Hamardatav
Valjundpinge
Voimsus
Maksimaalne vlimsus
Nimivool
Kaitseklass
Pikkus

Laius

Kdrgus

Kaal

Kastis
Tookeskkond
Tootemperatuur
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2 aastat
POS POWER
230V
TRIAC

12V

132w
132w

11A

IP20
170.0mm
56.5mm
31.0mm
6009

15tk

sisse

-20°C ~ 45°C
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